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	Dear Parents,  
It is hard to believe that it’s December.  Christmas is coming upon us rapidly and with it the celebration of the JOY that we have in our Savior! Our students are preparing for a wonderful Christmas season! Save the Date for our Elementary Christmas Concert on Fri., January 13th at 7pm in our NEW RENOVATED SANCTUARY!!!

Also, thank you all for your participation in Operation Christmas Child! I’m sure our efforts will bless many children around the world!
 
We have already begun our emphasis on Enrollment for the 2023-2024 school year.  For our enrolled students, we want to make it a seamless transition into your child’s next grade. Please make sure you have enrolled so that you will not miss a spot.
REMIND:  Parents can sign up for School Closing Via Text Alerts to cell phones, through the Remind app. You can opt out anytime. You will receive emergency and snow closing notifications through your Remind app. Please email the office for more information.          
[bookmark: _Hlk120703983]We Invite you and your family to:
Marlton Assembly of God Christmas Services:  MAKING ROOM
Saturday, Dec. 24th 3PM & 5PM   MAG Christmas Eve Candlelight Services
Sunday, Dec. 25th 10:45AM    MAG Christmas Worship Service                                                                       
Visit our website at Marltonag.org to attend our Online Services.

We at MCA pray that your Christmas will be a blessing and a time of refreshing for your entire family. We pray that you will experience the Hope and Joy of following Jesus throughout the new year.                                                                                                                                    
Merry Christmas and Happy New Year,                                                                                                                                        Miriam Wegner and the Staff of Marlton Christian Academy
DECEMBER 2022
Please Note: Christmas/ New Year’s Break – Friday, December 23rd – Monday, January 2nd
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 Learn more about our MAG Church Family at www.marltonag.org                                 

 
 
 
 
All God’s Best,
Miriam R. Wegner, Principal
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	First Trimester Closes

	
	 

	 

	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	MAG Services
9am & 10:45am
	
	
	
United Prayer Service
7pm
	
	
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	MAG Services
Kid’s Choir
9am & 10:45am
	
	
	
No UPS 
Service
	
	
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	MAG Services
9am & 10:45am
	
	
	No UPS 
Service
	
	No School

	MAG Christmas Eve Services       3pm & 5pm

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	MAG 
Christmas Service
10:45am
9am & 10:45am
	No School
Christmas Break

	No School
 Christmas Break

	No School
    Christmas Break 
	No School
     Christmas Break 
	No School
Christmas Break
	
	



